

73C of 2012 (Rg. No. 492 of 2014)

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur, (J.O. Code WB01207)

Order dated 20.03.2023

Today is fixed for examination of the accused person u/s 313 of Cr.P.C.

Complainant files Ld. Advocate's hazira.

Accused person is absent due to resolution of the Local Bar Association, Bishnupur.

Fixed **20-04-2023** for examination of the accused person u/s 313 of Cr.P.C.

D & C by

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.