

73 C of 2012, Reg. No.-492 of 2014

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur(JO Code-WB01207)

Order Dated 19.08.2024

Today is fixed for order.

Both parties file lawyer's hazira.

No time today.

Fix 10.09.2024 for order.

D & C by

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.